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STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

NTT510%

TRAILER DESCRIPTION

2025 R-G
‘— N x —A Single Axle

VIN # 7XFTF12135S1002085

INCLUDED ON THIS TRAILER (MSRP)
Forest Green Survival Graphics No Charge
Off-Road/Off-Grid Package $3,240.00
Survival Series $3,172.50
Overland Package - 12BH/12RK/11TH  $1,741.50
Power-Up Package $1,809.00
11,000 BTU Roof Mounted A/C $1,620.00
Roof Rack System - 12BH/12RK $1,316.25
OVs 270° Awning $1,377.00
RVIA Seal g ]

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE

TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER

TOTAL TRAILER & OPTIONS/OTHER
DESTINATION & HANDLING

TOTAL

(MSRP)
$22,065.75

$14,458.50

$36,524.25
$2150.00

$38,674.25

TOTAL MSRP $38,674.25




